
KAVICH FAMILY SUPERFUND
10 CARNEGIE CCT
CHIFLEY NSW 2036
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Your Statement
Statement 29  (Page 1 of 3)

Account Number 06 2198 10643426

Statement
Period 25 Feb 2021 - 24 Aug 2021

Closing Balance $266,164.07 CR 

Enquiries 13 1998
(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Direct Investment Account

010

If this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of
Practice from 1 July 2019.

Your Commonwealth Direct Investment Account provides at-call access to your funds when you want them.
Pay no electronic transaction fees and receive 2 free assisted withdrawals per month. Enjoy the convenience
of managing your funds through NetBank and the CommBank app.

Name: KAVICH FAMILY INVESTMENTS PTY LTD  IN TRUST FOR
KAVICH FAMILY SUPERFUND   

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be different on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that
appears on the CommBank app).

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

25 Feb 2021 OPENING BALANCE $234,690.08 CR

25 Feb Direct Credit 028041 RAINE & HORNE MA
RENT PAYMNT KAVICH $3,669.30 $238,359.38 CR 

01 Mar Account Fee 5.00 $ $238,354.38 CR 

17 Mar TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
209880745974160 KFI DEC 20 BAS 213.00 $ $238,141.38 CR 

17 Mar Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank
Ajaka Dec20 BAS 225.00 $ $237,916.38 CR 

30 Mar Direct Credit 301500 Courtenay House
CHCTG DIV $13,302.09 $251,218.47 CR 

30 Mar Direct Credit 028041 RAINE & HORNE MA
RENT PAYMNT KAVICH $3,669.30 $254,887.77 CR 

01 Apr Account Fee 5.00 $ $254,882.77 CR 

27 Apr STRATAPAY-LEVY NetBank BPAY 74625
135381745 Strata Shop 1,627.34 $ $253,255.43 CR 

29 Apr Direct Credit 028041 RAINE & HORNE MA
RENT PAYMNT KAVICH $3,669.30 $256,924.73 CR 

01 May Account Fee 5.00 $ $256,919.73 CR 

02 May RANDWICK COUNCIL NetBank BPAY 5603
609399 Rates Shop 2 RCC 370.00 $ $256,549.73 CR 
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

28 May Direct Credit 028041 RAINE & HORNE MA
RENT PAYMNT KAVICH $3,669.30 $260,219.03 CR 

01 Jun Account Fee 5.00 $ $260,214.03 CR 

07 Jun Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank
Ajaka KFIAnnualtax 1,628.00 $ $258,586.03 CR 

16 Jun TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
209880745974160 Mar21 BAS 884.00 $ $257,702.03 CR 

16 Jun Transfer To Ajaka and Co
NetBank Ajaka Mar21 BAS 225.00 $ $257,477.03 CR 

27 Jun Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO001100014289652 $4,306.71 $261,783.74 CR 

29 Jun Direct Credit 028041 RAINE & HORNE MA
RENT PAYMNT KAVICH $3,669.30 $265,453.04 CR 

01 Jul Account Fee 5.00 $ $265,448.04 CR 

11 Jul SYDNEY WATER NetBank BPAY 45435
49330380004 SydWater Shop 2Mar 314.42 $ $265,133.62 CR 

11 Jul STRATAPAY-LEVY NetBank BPAY 74625
135381745 StrataLevy July21 1,627.34 $ $263,506.28 CR 

13 Jul Direct Debit 167499 SYDNEY WATER
115500052900 157.11 $ $263,349.17 CR 

30 Jul Direct Credit 028041 RAINE & HORNE MA
RENT PAYMNT KAVICH $3,630.90 $266,980.07 CR 

01 Aug Account Fee 5.00 $ $266,975.07 CR 

02 Aug RANDWICK COUNCIL NetBank BPAY 5603
609399 Rates Shop 2 RCC 370.00 $ $266,605.07 CR 

02 Aug Transfer To Ajaka and Co
NetBank ASIC Fees and Ajaka 441.00 $ $266,164.07 CR 

24 Aug 2021 CLOSING BALANCE $266,164.07 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$234,690.08 CR $8,112.21 $39,586.20 $266,164.07 CR
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Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

24 Aug Less than $10,000.00 0.00%
$10,000.00 - $19,999.99 0.00%
$20,000.00 - $49,999.99 0.00%
$50,000.00 - $99,999.99 0.00%
$100,000.00 - $249,999.99 0.00%
$250,000.00 - $499,999.99 0.00%
$500,000.00 and over 0.00%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 
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